
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-01 - DOUGLAS TURLEY -
10:31:25.932 1 1:44.663 81.519 42 99 19

10:33:11.409 2 1:45.477 80.890 53 100 19

L2-30 - JDMES FURDERER -
10:27:54.199 1 1:51.828 76.296 19 76 19

10:29:42.516 2 1:48.317 78.769 23 78 19

10:31:32.514 3 1:49.998 77.565 20 60 19

10:33:19.962 4 1:47.448 79.406 58 108 19

10:35:16.218 5 1:56.256 73.390 22 71 19

L2-03 - KEVIN DIEC -
10:27:51.626 1 1:52.340 75.948 30 81 19

10:29:41.999 2 1:50.373 77.302 35 75 19

10:31:32.625 3 1:50.626 77.125 13 61 19

10:33:23.352 4 1:50.727 77.054 45 79 19

10:35:16.836 5 1:53.484 75.182 24 61 19

L2-29 - WHITNEY BLAKESLEE -
10:28:49.267 1 1:58.138 72.221 81 131 19

10:30:40.686 2 1:51.419 76.576 82 132 19

10:32:31.103 3 1:50.417 77.271 83 135 19

10:34:23.345 4 1:52.242 76.014 81 134 19

L2-28 - SCOTT ADRIAN -
10:28:36.172 1 1:50.964 76.890 29 96 19

10:30:26.836 2 1:50.664 77.098 38 99 19

10:32:25.968 3 1:59.132 71.618 71 99 19

10:34:22.640 4 1:56.672 73.128 45 100 19

L2-06 - JAYCEE STERLING -
10:29:36.721 1 1:55.909 73.609 9 64 19

10:31:34.249 2 1:57.528 72.595 10 59 19

10:33:25.190 3 1:50.941 76.906 12 70 19

10:35:22.174 4 1:56.984 72.933 50 54 19

L2-25 - NICK SCOGGINS -
10:28:22.063 1 1:52.179 76.057 22 78 19

10:30:17.250 2 1:55.187 74.071 45 66 19

10:32:18.663 3 2:01.413 70.273 35 65 19

L2-09 - KONSTANTIN GERBOLD -
10:28:08.344 1 1:53.800 74.974 43 87 19

10:30:00.794 2 1:52.450 75.874 38 90 19

10:31:53.356 3 1:52.562 75.798 55 90 19

10:33:47.412 4 1:54.056 74.805 45 91 19

L2-15 - JOHN MOSHAY -
10:28:21.817 1 1:55.515 73.861 81 112 19

10:30:19.440 2 1:57.623 72.537 56 111 19

10:32:24.445 3 2:05.005 68.253 77 110 19

10:34:17.018 4 1:52.573 75.791 77 112 19

L2-04 - ERIC MONROE -
10:28:39.442 1 1:53.467 75.194 19 74 19

L2-21 - DARYL WILLIAMS -
10:28:02.053 1 1:55.768 73.699 47 98 19

10:29:55.538 2 1:53.485 75.182 51 99 19

L2-27 - BORIS KODZIC -
10:27:49.836 1 1:57.808 72.423 11 70 19

10:29:46.426 2 1:56.590 73.180 18 61 19

10:31:44.093 3 1:57.667 72.510 8 62 19

10:33:38.301 4 1:54.208 74.706 22 63 19

L2-17 - THOMAS CARTER -
10:28:36.229 1 1:55.182 74.074 16 74 19

10:30:31.001 2 1:54.772 74.339 18 74 19

10:32:27.450 3 1:56.449 73.268 14 65 19

10:34:25.925 4 1:58.475 72.015 15 66 19

L2-05 - DOUGLAS MCDOUGAL -



10:28:21.430 1 1:59.375 71.472 81 106 19

10:30:18.131 2 1:56.701 73.110 72 106 19

10:32:23.594 3 2:05.463 68.004 68 106 19

10:34:18.640 4 1:55.046 74.162 73 105 19

L2-20 - JOHN BURKE -
10:28:11.827 1 1:57.525 72.597 92 117 19

10:30:09.354 2 1:57.527 72.596 100 120 19

10:32:04.432 3 1:55.078 74.141 95 117 19

10:34:00.653 4 1:56.221 73.412 95 119 19

L2-12 - MICHAEL DINGER -
10:32:24.690 1 2:04.097 68.753 61 108 19

10:34:19.864 2 1:55.174 74.079 75 111 19

L2-18 - JON ERIK BURLESON -
10:27:53.121 1 1:59.278 71.530 92 105 19

10:29:51.321 2 1:58.200 72.183 95 106 19

10:31:52.790 3 2:01.469 70.240 90 106 19

10:33:50.469 4 1:57.679 72.502 95 104 19

L2-13 - DECLAN GERAGHTY -
10:28:27.893 1 2:03.200 69.253 16 73 19

10:30:25.965 2 1:58.072 72.261 9 72 19

10:32:25.358 3 1:59.393 71.461 21 58 19

10:34:23.118 4 1:57.760 72.452 11 70 19

L2-07 - GERMAN ZAMORA -
10:28:27.475 1 2:03.432 69.123 55 97 19

10:30:25.942 2 1:58.467 72.020 44 98 19

10:32:27.210 3 2:01.268 70.357 57 100 19

10:34:33.796 4 2:06.586 67.401 46 98 19

L2-08 - BENJAMIN BROOKS -
10:28:08.949 1 2:02.906 69.419 30 66 19

10:30:09.723 2 2:00.774 70.644 25 64 19

10:32:08.499 3 1:58.776 71.833 19 63 19

10:34:08.875 4 2:00.376 70.878 18 67 19

L2-10 - JAMES SALTERS -
10:28:02.469 1 2:00.443 70.838 29 79 19

L2-02 - RICK BECKER -
10:35:13.534 1 2:02.285 69.771 51 106 19

L2-24 - JENNIFER WILLIAMS -
10:28:54.318 1 2:08.245 66.529 34 88 19

10:31:02.300 2 2:07.982 66.666 41 87 19

10:33:13.154 3 2:10.854 65.202 39 88 19

10:35:22.601 4 2:09.447 65.911 44 87 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 12/1/2019 10:40 AM


